LG Fryseskab GFT61MCCSZ

Energiklasse
Frysekapacitet netto
Afrimningssystem
Lydniveau

Farve

Arligt energiforbrug
Isterningsmaskine
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Kan styres via WiFi
EAN nummer

4 ars garanti

E

324 L
NoFrost

38 dB(A)
Mat sort
264 kWh/ar
Ja

1860 mm
595 mm
707 mm
74,0 kg

Nej
8806091538413
Ja



